21° ESPACOMP Annual Meeting (November 29 — December 1, 2018 in Dublin Ireland)
Preconference Workshop 2: Implementation science strategies

Thursday, November 29 | pre-conference educational day

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-13.00
13:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:20
15:20-15:45

15:45-16:15

16:15-16:30

AGENDA

Welcome and Review of the Workshop Program
General overview and welcome. Participants will introduce
themselves with their small groups.

Small Group Introductions
Within each small group, introduce yourself and your
implementation research proposal ideas.

Overview of Implementation Science
Overview of implementation science with updated perspective
from healthcare policies in the last year.

BREAK

Overview of Implementation Science Frameworks

Discussion of why frameworks are important as well as
introduction to two implementation science frameworks, CFIR
and PARiHS.

Implementation Strategies
Introduction to implementation strategies. What are they and
how do we select them?

LUNCH

Introduction to Small Group Exercise
In small groups, continue reflecting on ideas and work through
the discussion guide.

Small Group Work

BREAK

Small Group Work

Large Group Reporting
In pairs, participants will share 3 key ideas from their discussion
with the full group.

Discussion and Evaluation of Workshop & Conclusion
Review current workshop and discuss improvements in future
workshops.

Liset van Dijk

Byron Powell

Leah Zullig

Byron Powell

Bart van den Bemt

Liset van Dijk

Bart van den Bemt



