21st ESPACOMP Annual Meeting (November 29 – December 1, 2018 in Dublin Ireland) Preconference Workshop 2: Implementation science strategies

Thursday, November 29 | pre-conference educational day

AGENDA

09:30-09:45	Welcome and Review of the Workshop Program	Liset van Dijk
	General overview and welcome. Participants will introduce	
	themselves with their small groups.	
09:45-10:10	Small Group Introductions	
	Within each small group, introduce yourself and your	
	implementation research proposal ideas.	
10:10-10:40	Overview of Implementation Science	Byron Powell
	Overview of implementation science with updated perspective	
	from healthcare policies in the last year.	
10:40-10:50	BREAK	
10:50-11:20	Overview of Implementation Science Frameworks	Leah Zullig
	Discussion of why frameworks are important as well as	
	introduction to two implementation science frameworks, CFIR and PARiHS.	
11:20-12:00	Implementation Strategies	Byron Powell
	Introduction to implementation strategies. What are they and	
	how do we select them?	
12:00-13.00	LUNCH	
13:00-13:30	Introduction to Small Group Exercise	Bart van den Bemt
	In small groups, continue reflecting on ideas and work through	
	the discussion guide.	
13:30-15:00	Small Group Work	
15:00-15:20	BREAK	
15:00-15:20		
15:20-15:45	Small Group Work	Liset van Dijk
15:45-16:15	Large Group Reporting	
	In pairs, participants will share 3 key ideas from their discussion	
	with the full group.	
16:15-16:30	Discussion and Evaluation of Workshop & Conclusion	Bart van den Bemt
_0.20 20.00	Review current workshop and discuss improvements in future	
	workshops.	